L06000035415

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dod	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:]
Opeoial matriculons to 1	iiiig Ontoer.	
	•	

Office Use Only



900068976819

03/31/06--01022--016 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STAIL DIVISION OF CORPORATION:



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJECT: P2, LL	С					
		d Liability Comp	any)			
The enclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	g.			
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matt	er to the following	; :			
Paul Dale						
		(Name of Person)				
P2, LLC						
		(Firm/Company)				
520 Druid	Hills Rd.				26	01
		(Address))Sic
Tampa, Fl	33617				2006 HAR 3)	유
	(City	/State and Zip Code)			COR
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			PH 4: 09	DIVISION OF CORFERATIONS
					09	E.F.
Paul Dale	of Person)	at (813	310-238	4 elephone Number)		•
(11mh)	or rosony	(riica cou	c & Daytime 1	reprone Number)		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enco	s &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ıs		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

P2, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L	.C.,'')	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the	the principal office of the Limited Liability	y Compan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
P2, LLC	Paul Dale		
5026 Denver St.	520 Druid Hills Rd.		
Tampa, FL 33619	Tampa, FL 33617		
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Camelot Investment Ente	/	MAR 31 PM	CRETARY OF SIZ
	Vame	-5	7.EE
520 Druid Hills Rd.		կ։ 09	TEN
Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		,
Tampa, FL 33617	FL		
Cîty, S	State, and Zip		
			ited

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

334-06

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana			
MGR		Paul Dale	
		520 Druid Hills Rd.	
		Tampa, FL 33617	
MGR		Paul Seavy	
	_	5026 Denver St.	
		Tampa, FL 33619	~
			S
			— ₹
			2006 MAR 3
			2
	_		
			وَ
(Use attachment i	f necessary)		
CLE V: Effective deffective date is listed to days after the da	ed, the date must l	e date of filing: 3/24/06 . (OP be specific and cannot be more than five busin	TIONAL) less days pri
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:		
_	Signature of a memt	per or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with so of this document cons	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Paul Dale

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee